
OLIVES SALOM, EVA

AMELLER BARBER, CATALINA

LLOPIS COROMINAS, MONICA MARIA

GILABERT QUINTAS, ALBERT

MERCADAL BELLOT, TOMAS PEDRO

DEVIGO RIERA, VERONICA

MOLL SERRA, CRISTINA

SERRA MELIA, ANA MARIA

LLINATGES YNOM

***0092*

***9423*

***0498*

***2449*

***9969*

***0024*

***3898*

***0039*

DNI Exercicis

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Concurs Auxiliar tècnic educatiu Menorca

LLISTA PROVISIONALDE VALORACIÓDEMÈRITS

92,500

65,983

62,750

55,400

52,600

50,750

50,000

39,750

92,500

65,983

62,750

55,400

52,600

50,750

50,000

39,750

Mèrits
Nota
final


